LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECTURE,
DESIGN & PLANNING

This illustration is conceptual in nature and subject to change without notice.

HALPE

ENTERPRISES, INC.

>
4
WOOD

PARTNERS

PARCEL 2

7 % PARKING

o=
v v

CONCORD ROAD SPRING ROAD

JONQUIL - Zoning Plan

Smyrna, Georgla

\¥—PARCEL4

SITE DATA:

Current Zoning:
Total Site Acreage:

PARCEL 1:

Total Acres:
Restaurant:

Total Parking Spaces:
Parking Ratio:

PARCEL 2:

Total Acres:

Grocery Store:

Total Parking Spaces:
Parking Ratio:

PARCEL 3:

Total Acres:

Retail “A”:

Retail “B”:

Total Parking Spaces:
Parking Ratio:

PARCEL 4:

Total Acres:
Luxury Rental Units:

6 Story Parking Garage:

Parking Ratio:

4

D

MU-Cond
12.62 AC

0.91 AC
5,000 SF
51

10/1000 SF

4.86 AC
45,600 SF
229
5/1000 SF

2.15 AC(0.03 ACROW)
9,600 SF

4,800 SF

95

6.5/1000 SF

4.70 AC (0.86 AC ROW)
290 Units

464 Spaces

1.6/Unit

50 100 150 FT.

August 13th, 2015



