

HALPERN
ENTERPRISES, INC.



JONQUIL - Zoning Plan

Smyrna, Georgia

SITE DATA:	
Current Zoning:	MU-Cond
Total Site Acreage:	12.62 AC
PARCEL 1:	
Total Acres:	0.91 AC
Restaurant:	5,000 SF
Total Parking Spaces:	51
Parking Ratio:	10/1000 SF
PARCEL 2:	
Total Acres:	4.86 AC
Grocery Store:	45,600 SF
Total Parking Spaces:	229
Parking Ratio:	5/1000 SF
PARCEL 3:	
Total Acres:	2.15 AC (0.03 AC ROW)
Retail "A":	9,600 SF
Retail "B":	4,800 SF
Total Parking Spaces:	95
Parking Ratio:	6.5/1000 SF
PARCEL 4:	
Total Acres:	4.70 AC (0.86 AC ROW)
Luxury Rental Units:	290 Units
6 Story Parking Garage:	464 Spaces
Parking Ratio:	1.6/Unit